ZERO SEQUENCE FILTER TRANSFORMERS
Economical solution to triplen harmonics!
Our zero sequence filter transformers offer a
simple and cost effective solution to facility
power quality problems associated with triplen
harmonics (3rd, 9th, etc).  ZST Series
transformers are specially to reduce the
harmonics associated with single phase non-

     208 Volts, 60hz
Phase
Amps
Catalog No. A
(height)
B
(width)
C
Depth
Weight
(lbs)
Cabinet
(optional)
Cabinet
A x B x C
15 ZST15G6 8.5 11 5 45 A 20x16x16
20 ZST20G6 8.5 11 7 65 A 20x16x16
25 ZST25G6 8.5 11 7.5 75 A 20x16x16
30 ZST30G6 8.5 11 8.5 95 A 20x16x16
40 ZST40G6 11 14.5 7 125 B 24x23x20
50 ZST50G6 11 14.5 7.5 130 B 24x23x20
60 ZST60G6 11 14.5 8 140 B 24x23x20
75 ZST75G6 13 15.5 8 170 B 24x23x20
100 ZST100G6 15 19 8 220 C 34x28x22
150 ZST150G6 15 19 12 275 C 34x28x22
200 ZST200G6 15 20 10 450 C 34x28x22
300 ZST300G6 17 21.5 14 575 D 40x32x24
       380 Volts, 50hz
Phase
Amps
Catalog No. A
(height)
B
(width)
C
Depth
Weight
(lbs)
Cabinet
(Optional)
Cabinet
A x B x C
15 ZST15C5 8.5 11 9 105 A 20x16x16
20 ZST20C5 11 14.5 7 125 B 24x23x20
25 ZST25C5 11 14.5 8 140 B 24x23x20
30 ZST30C5 11 14.5 9 175 B 24x23x20
40 ZST40C5 13 15.5 9 210 B 24x23x20
50 ZST50C5 15 19 9 235 C 34x28x22
60 ZST60C5 15 19 10 270 C 34x28x22
75 ZST75C5 15 19 12 290 C 34x28x22
100 ZST10C5 15 20 11 500 C 34x28x22
150 ZST150C5 17 21.5 13 600 C 34x28x22
200 ZST200C5 22 22.25 15 775 D 40x32x24
300 ZST300C5 25 27 15 900 E 46x36x24
      415 Volts, 50hz
Phase
Amps
Catalog No. A
(height)
B
(width)
C
Depth
Weight
(lbs)
Cabinet
(Optional)
Cabinet
A x B x C
15 ZST15D5 8.5 11 10 110 A 20x16x16
20 ZST20D5 11 14.5 8 140 B 24x23x20
25 ZST25D5 11 14.5 9 150 B 24x23x20
30 ZST30D5 11 14.5 9 185 B 24x23x20
40 ZST40D5 13 15.5 9 220 B 24x23x20
50 ZST50D5 13 19 9 250 C 34x28x22
60 ZST60D5 15 19 10 295 C 34x28x22
75 ZST75D5 15 19 13 320 C 34x28x22
100 ZST100D5 15 20 11 520 C 34x28x22
150 ZST150D5 17 21.5 15 660 D 40x32x24
200 ZST200D5 22 22.25 14 775 D 40x32x24
300 ZST300D5 25 27 16 1025 E 46x36x24
      480 Volts, 60hz
Phase
Amps
Catalog No. A
(height)
B
(width)
C
(depth)
Weight
(lbs)
Cabinet
(Optional)
Cabinet
A x B x C
15 ZST15A6 8.5 11 10 105 A 20x16x16
20 ZST20A6 11 14.5 9 125 B 24x23x20
25 ZST25A6 11 14.5 9 155 B 24x23x20
30 ZST30A6 13 15.5 9 175 B 24x23x20
40 ZST40A6 15 19 9 210 C 34x28x22
50 ZST50A6 15 19 11 260 C 34x28x22
60 ZST60A6 15 19 13 275 C 34x28x22
75 ZST75A6 15 20 9 415 C 34x28x22
100 ZST100A6 16 21.5 13 520 D 40x32x24
150 ZST150A6 22 22.25 14 650 D 40x32x24
200 ZST200A6 25 30 15 850 E 46x36x24
300 ZST300A6 25 30 17 1275 E 46x36x24
      600 Volts, 60hz
Phase
Amps
Catalog No. A
(height)
B
(width)
C
Depth
Weight
(lbs)
Cabinet
(Optional)
Cabinet
A x B x C
15 ZST15E6 11 14.5 7.5 120 B 24x23x20
20 ZST20E6 11 14.5 7.5 155 B 24x23x20
25 ZST25E6 13 15.5 8 175 B 24x23x20
30 ZST30E6 15 19 7 200 C 34x28x22
40 ZST40E6 15 19 9 250 C 34x28x22
50 ZST50E6 15 19 12 275 C 34x28x22
60 ZST60E6 15 20 9 425 C 34x28x22
75 ZST75E6 15 20 10 500 C 34x28x22
100 ZST100E6 17 21.5 14 550 D 40x32x24
150 ZST150E6 25 27 12 725 E 46x36x24
200 ZST200E6 25 27 14 895 E 46x36x24
300 ZST300E6 25 30 16 1425 E 46x36x24
Nema 1 Enclosed - Zero Sequence Filter  Transformers
Amps 208V-60hz 380V-50hz 415V-50hz 480V-60hz 600V-60hz
15 ZST15G6N1 ZST15C5N1 ZST15D5N1 ZST15A6N1 ZST15E6N1
20 ZST20G6N1 ZST20C5N1 ZST20D5N1 ZST20A6N1 ZST20E6N1
25 ZST25G6N1 ZST25C5N1 ZST25D5N1 ZST25A6N1 ZST25E6N1
30 ZST30G6N1 ZST30C5N1 ZST30D5N1 ZST30A6N1 ZST30E6N1
40 ZST40G6N1 ZST40C5N1 ZST40D5N1 ZST40A6N1 ZST40E6N1
50 ZST50G6N1 ZST50C5N1 ZST50D5N1 ZST50A6N1 ZST50E6N1
60 ZST60G6N1 ZST60C5N1 ZST60D5N1 ZST60A6N1 ZST60E6N1
75 ZST75G6N1 ZST75C5N1 ZST75D5N1 ZST75A6N1 ZST75E6N1
100 ZST100G6N1 ZST100C5N1 ZST100D5N1 ZST100A6N1 ZST100E6N1
150 ZST150G6N1 ZST150C5N1 ZST150D5N1 ZST150A6N1 ZST150E6N1
200 ZST200G6N1 ZST200C5N1 ZST200D5N1 ZST200A6N1 ZST200E6N1
300 ZST300G6N1 ZST300C5N1 ZST300D5N1 ZST300A6N1 ZST300E6N1
Cabinets for Zero Sequence Filter Transformers
     Dimensions & Weight
Cabinet Height
(inches)